VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 331
Intellectual Disabilities Training Centers

Item 331 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

State Health Services (43000)
Inpatient Medical Services (43007)

State Intellectual Disabilities Training Center Services (43010)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$43,551,303
$15,095,261

$28,456,042

$11,658,771

$31,892,532

$34,269,930
$14,095,261

$20,174,669

$4,658,771

$29,611,159
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